
Name License # Expiration Date Address Line 1 City State Postal Code Business Email

Adams, D. Kurt 251131 6/1/2023 692 Teton Trail Frankfort KY 40601 dkurtdc@yahoo.com

Broeg, Richard A. 251117 6/1/2023 1029 Burlington Pike Florence KY 41042 dr.broeg@mykychiro.com

Brown, Margo J. 251159 6/1/2023 2933 Levante Street Carlsbad CA 92009 margos@ashn.com

Cawley, Mark K. 251122 6/1/2023 926 Donaldson Rd Erlanger KY 41018 mcawleydc@hotmail.com

Chmelik, Gregory J. 251112 6/1/2023 5024 Nerstrand Blvd Faribault MN 55021 gchmelik@gofast.am

Christopher, Terry Matthew 251164 6/1/2023 PO Box 757 Williamsburg KY 40769 mateocdc@gmail.com

Czarnecki, James Hugh 264362 6/1/2023 180 W. Park Ave., Ste. 140 Elmhurst IL 60126 czarneckij@aimspecialtyhealth.com

Daniels, Tiffany M. 251137 6/1/2023 2121 Richmond Road Suite 115 Lexington KY 40502 danielschiro8@gmail.com

Emig, Robert E. 251116 6/1/2023 112 Locust Park Place Louisville KY 40245 emig123456@aol.com

Fagerland, Dc, Dacrb, Peter J. 251165 6/1/2023 110 Boggs Lane, Ste. 286 Cincinnati OH 45246 petej@one.net

Foster, Casey Jordan 251145 6/1/2023 Drcaseyfoster@gmail.com

Garber, Marium G. 251134 6/1/2023

Hacke, Derek Alan 251161 6/1/2023

High, Adam J. 251128 6/1/2023 302 Falls St., Ste. A London KY 40741

Horsmann, Scott Edward 251132 6/1/2023

Janisse-Mccarty, Donna Jean 251167 6/1/2023 13325 Cedar Creek Hts Rd Middlebury IN 46540 drdonna1962@hotmail.com

Jenkins, Kenneth A. 251127 6/1/2023 4961 Cemetery Rd. Hilliard OH 43026 kenjenkinsdc@yahoo.com

Kelly, Trace Robert 251139 6/1/2023 4227 Poplar Level Rd. Louisville KY 40213 tracekellydc@gmail.com

King, John Kelly 251125 6/1/2023 8 Youell St. Florence KY 41042 john002@fuse.net

Klindt, Bartley J. 251157 6/1/2023 107 N Fifth St. Bardstown KY 40004 drklindt@att.net

Lowe, Patrick R. 251138 6/1/2023 10306 Shelbyville Road Louisville KY 40223 drlowe@lowechiro.com

Luking, Jason W. 251169 6/1/2023 103 Twin Oaks Circle #2 Frankfort KY 40601 frankfortchirowest@gmail.com

Meyers, Jeffery S. 251135 6/1/2023 130 West Steve Wariner Dr. Russell Springs KY 42642 meyerschiro@yahoo.com

Panopoulos, John N 269459 6/1/2023

Patel, Pinkesh 251129 6/1/2023 302 Falls St., Ste. A London KY 40741 pinkpatel@hotmail.com

Ratusny, John Thomas 251148 6/1/2023 165 Greyrock Dr. Bowling Green KY 42101 ratusnychiropractic@outlook.com

Schwartz, Erin A. 251126 6/1/2023 405 A Roland Ave Owenton KY 40359 eschwartzdc@gmail.com

Sengbusch, Jeffrey Carroll 251130 6/1/2023 PO Box 1459 Minneapolis MN 55440 jeffrey.sengbusch@optum.com

Tomsic, Kevin Lee 251141 6/1/2023 560 W. Main Street Lewisville TX 75057 ktmddc@hotmail.com


